2024 Nebraska Football Schedule

OPPONENT DATE TIME (CT) TV

vs. UTEP Sat, Aug 31 [TBD TBD
vs. Colorado Sat, Sep 7 |[TBD TBD
vs. Northern lowa Sat, Sep 14 [TBD TBD
vs. lllinois Sat, Sep 21 [TBD TBD
@ Purdue Sat, Sep 28 [TBD TBD
vs. Rutgers Sat,Oct5 |TBD TBD
@ Indiana Sat, Oct 19 |TBD TBD
@ Ohio State Sat, Oct 26 (TBD TBD
vs. UCLA Sat, Nov2 |[TBD TBD
@ USC Sat, Nov 16 [TBD TBD
vs. Wisconsin Sat, Nov 23 |TBD TBD
@ lowa Fri, Nov 29 |TBD TBD
2024 Big Ten Championship |Sat, Dec 7 |TBD TBD

SportsBrackets.net




